
318 Teicha - Gutenberg - Sennewitz
gültig ab 17.08.23

OBS Omnibusbetrieb Saalekreis GmbH
Kaolinstraße 12
0345 / 5552210
www.obs-bus.de
06126 Halle (Saale)

Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Tarifzone Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag

101

s

223 Teicha, Bahnhof (3)

Teicha, Bahnhofstr.

Teicha, Marx-Engels-Str.

Teicha, Zum Kirchberg

Teicha, Mühlberg

Gutenberg, Ortsmitte

Gutenberg, Schule

Sennewitz, Schule (1)

ab

an

07:17

07:18

07:19

07:20

07:21

07:29

07:30

07:35

 

 s : verkehrt nur an Schultagen in Sachsen-Anhalt  
 


