



Kaolinstraße 12 0345 / 5552210 www.obs-bus.de 06126 Halle (Saale)







Teicha - Gutenberg - Sennewitz

gültig ab 17.08.23

	Verkehrstage	Montag - Freitag
	Fahrtnummer	101
Tarifzone	Verkehrshinweise	
	Teicha, Bahnhof (3) ab	07:17
	Teicha, Bahnhofstr.	07:18
	Teicha, Marx-Engels-Str.	07:19
	Teicha, Zum Kirchberg	07:20
	Teicha, Mühlberg	07:21
	Gutenberg, Ortsmitte	07:29
	Gutenberg, Schule	07:30
	Sennewitz, Schule (1) an	07:35